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TORNEIG LIONPADEL SANT FRUITOS DE BAGES

Date/venue

4/25/25, 630 PM
PISTAS

4/25/25, 630 PM
PISTA1

4/25/25, 715 PM
PISTA 2

4/26/25, 1115 AM
PISTA 6

4/26/25,12:00 PM
PISTA 4

4/26/25, 3:00 PM
PISTA 6

4/26/25, 3:00 PM
PISTA7

4/26/25, 3:45 PM
PISTA3

4/26/25, 3:45 PM
PISTA 6

4/26/25, 3:45 PM
PISTA7

4/26/25, 3:45 PM
PISTAS

4/26/25, 515 PM
PISTAS

4/26/25, 6:00 PM
PISTA7

4/26/25, 730 PM
PISTA 6

4/26/25, 815 PM
PISTA 6

4/26/25, 9:00 PM
PISTA7

4/26/25,9:00 PM
PISTA 2

4/26/25, 9:00 PM
PISTA 4

Home

Sergi Perez
Tatiana Martinez Bonache

Esther Diaz Guillén
Cristian Gémez Escudero

Esther Diaz Guillén
Cristian Gémez Escudero

Esther Calsina
Ivan Gavilan

Sergi Perez
Tatiana Martinez Bonache

Mireia Moya Molina
Miguel Angel Sanchez

Tere Ribas
Toni Careta

David Soriano
Ivet Grau

Anna Arola Castro
Gerard Arola Castro

Joaquin Garcia Paez
Maria Jesus Pérez Lorenzo

Eva Lopez
Edgar Lopez Sarabia

David Soriano
Ivet Grau

Marina Serra Valdés
Albert Vilanova

Eva Lopez
Edgar Lopez Sarabia

Albert Banus
Monica Exposito Badosa

Esther Calsina
lvan Gavilan

Albert Banus
Modnica Exposito Badosa

Toni Fité Gasol
Marta Guitart Fitd
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Calendar: Mixta / Fase grups

Result

7-8

413

1-5

12-6

6-

9-8

n-7

10-9

2-16

3-16

-6

8-9

10-7

9-5

n-7

10-5

16-1

Away team

Mireia Moya Molina
Miguel Angel Sanchez

Esther Calsina
Ivan Gavilan

Tere Ribas
Toni Careta

Anna Arola Castro
Gerard Arola Castro

David Soriano
Ivet Grau

Marina Serra Valdés
Albert Vilanova

Anna Arola Castro
Gerard Arola Castro

Marina Serra Valdés
Albert Vilanova

Esther Diaz Guillén
Cristian Gémez Escudero

Albert Banus
Monica Exposito Badosa

Toni Fité Gasol
Marta Guitart Fitd

Mireia Moya Molina
Miguel Angel Sanchez

Sergi Perez
Tatiana Martinez Bonache

Joaquin Garcia Paez
Maria Jesus Pérez Lorenzo

Toni Fité Gasol
Marta Guitart Fitd

Tere Ribas
Toni Careta

Eva Lopez
Edgar Lopez Sarabia

Joaquin Garcia Paez
Maria JesuUs Pérez Lorenzo
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